FRONTLINE PLC

FRONTLINE PLC

ISIN: CY0200352116

Overview

2024/04/26 19:52:59

Price
22.14 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN: M46528101

4.68% (0.99)

CY0200352116
FRO

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

4,955 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

21.37 EUR
22.14 EUR
21.37 EUR
21.15 EUR
21.66857 EUR
210

4,550.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171496910,171496915,172401437,202355977,202355984,257594743,257594386,257594095,257595279,257595078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CY0200352116&ID_NOTATION=10974271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b14294f32e56944b80c12eaad3f2ebbee01e3229af6def5e6888d6502abf6e56&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce3b3114bbd9134f9&time=1714422294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e493710af827fbf06c45ac0092259ffda245b03886e737251c05f93f31b95fff&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a15357879ae6f4be6&time=1714422294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec10a9dca055b011ff008685c2d69b3601bc699b8d42e925f0eaebc4253ba8b1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=610d89ccebb54a15e&time=1714422294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3996b4af83f1ddaa8de259ac8e44db1890ac53a483d06e1dfb22a10e018d3c5e&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4904cddc3f5e918b9&time=1714422294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe69275c43c631ab8e637f1292b5b9c90b42dec9ff2ecc3d9f68c102b085c91f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a449377cc9513fab&time=1714422294&tool=RSC

FRONTLINE PLC

Details

2024/04/26 19:52:59
Price

22.14 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

4.68% (0.99)

CY0200352116
FRO

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

4,955 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 21.37 EUR
High 22.14 EUR
Low 21.37 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.15 EUR
VWAP 21.66857 EUR
Volume (pcs) 210
Trading volume 4,550.40
Number of trades 2
Last size 60
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +8.00% +55.04% +262.36%
Perf (abs.) +1.64  +7.86 +16.03
Beta 0.11 0.43 0.75
Volatility 55.16  53.87 56.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

22:26

15:46

22:00

09:09

(988

21.54 EUR (383
21.78 EUR (369
20.60 EUR (994
17.92 EUR (686
23.19 EUR (2024/04/15
18.00 EUR (2024/01/02
23.19 EUR (2024/04/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.09 EUR (2023/06/28)

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
2217 EUR 0.05 19
21.83 EUR 0.02 16
23.80 USD 31.85 14,437
21.96 EUR 0.00 2
257.50 NOK 0.21 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10974271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11313501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406999181
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3576760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153754177

FRONTLINE PLC

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/02

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

08:00

19:52

16:15

19:31

08:11

21.89 EUR 0.00

21.89 EUR 0.00

2214 EUR 0.00

257.50 NOK 0.40

21.96 EUR 0.00

21.94 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153754177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15647667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407365821

FRONTLINE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

N
FRONTLINE

Contact Details
FRONTLINE PLC

John Kennedy, Iris Building, 7th floor, Flat/
Office 740B 8 3106 Limassol

Telefon: +1 441 295 6935
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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